Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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6/21/2016 12:04:20 PM

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

066919 Permanent PBT

3371 Animal Care Supervisor

6/21/2016
6/13/2016

Score Last Name

1060
1000
924
905
823
768
741
700

LUCHSINGER
CALLEJO-JOHNSON
FELDMAN

JARDIM RODRIGUES
SALDIVAR

SOGGIE

KEMP IV

LOPEZ

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Eligible List

List Type:

Scope:

Rule of Three Scores Duration:

6/20/2016 Adoption:

First Name

ARIANA
VILMA
TIMOTHY
MARIA
KRYSTAL
JENNIFER
JOHN
DENISE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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6 Months
6/21/2016
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